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1AH2: Homework on diphthongs, hiatuses and tripthongs.

Indicate whether the following words contain a diphthong (“D”), a hiatus (“H”), or a tripthong (“T”).

1) Caoba

2) Columpiar

3) Estiércol

4) Sombrio

5) Biaural

6) Cauto

7) Suerte

8) Actuéis

9) Cuautepec

10) Sandia

__11) Fiais
____12) Planear
__13) Paola
___14) Poema
_____15) Mareo
_____16) Boina
__17) Fea
__18) Vuela
__19) Luau
___20) Toalla

21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)

30)

Actua
Dioico
Reir
Copiéis
Paisano
Desprecio
Rebeldia
Cuidado
Limpia

motivais



